January Recycle Montly Report

LBS TONS
Truck Weight 66,000

Contaminated Recycle 124,500 62.25
Single Stream 24,888 12.44

Total Tons January 149,388 74.69
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January Contaminated Recycling Net Weight Tons

Friday, January 1, 2021 7220 3.61
Friday, January 1, 2021 6440 3.22
Saturday, January 2, 2021 5620 2.81
Saturday, January 2, 2021 6660 3.33
Saturday, January 2, 2021 4800 2.4

Thursday, January 7, 2021 7040 3.52
Friday, January 8, 2021 4720 2.36
Friday, January 8, 2021 4200 2.1

Saturday, January 9, 2021 5560 2.78
Wednesday, January 13, 2021 4880 2.44
Thursday, January 14, 2021 6560 3.28
Friday, January 15, 2021 6040 3.02
Friday, January 15, 2021 6540 3.27
Sunday, January 17, 2021 4820 2.41
Sunday, January 17, 2021 7140 3.57
Monday, January 18, 2021 2680 1.34
Tuesday, January 19, 2021 5400 2.7

Friday, January 22, 2021 6340 3.17
Friday, January 22, 2021 7920 3.96
Monday, January 25, 2021 7400 3.7

Monday, January 25, 2021 6520 3.26
Total Tons January 2021 124500 62.25

Produced by COK in response to PRR 21-0035 Printed from Native Excel File: Kenner January Report.xlsx



January Recycle Tonnage Net Weight Tons

Tuesday, January 5, 2021 5268 2.63
Tuesday, January 12, 2021 4920 2.46
Tuesday, January 19, 2021 4380 2.19
Tuesday, January 26, 2021 5980 2.99
Saturday, January 30, 2021 4340 2.17
Total Weight 24888 12.44
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